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NORTH OTAGO OPEN CHAMPIONSHIPS

1st JUNE 2019

No Grade SHOOTER

8642

5052
1975
3543
4669
1090
3912
6835
6952
5513
1879
4566
6647
4922
1775
4567
8055

2837
6807
1066
9082
7210
6648
3938
4336
2031
8714
5040
3136
4243
6452
1265
7656

6454
7522
6977
7656
6777
6497
6844
1627
6779
1110
4217
7128
6538

8309
7626
7792
7609
7309
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PETER McCALLUM

MARTIN FLEMMING
HAMISH SOPER
TONY BLACK

KARL VALPY

STUART MURRAY
MICHEAL SUTHERLAND
MURRAY REEVES
LINDSAY HORNE
DIANE BLACK
KATHLEEN WALLACE
ALASTAIR CROSLAND
EMMA SMITH

NINA McKENZIE

T J STEWART

GARY MILFORD
ERNIE MALUSCHNIG

CHRISTINA MILLER
ROBBIE GILCHRIST
DAVID WHITESIDE
MALCOLM GARLAND
KEITH BONNINGTON
MICHAELA SMITH
DAMIAN WHEELER
RACHELLE VOIGT
SHANE GRANT
GEOFF HAWTIN
LEONIE CLAYTON
STEPHEN STRACHAN
STEVE SIMPSON
ROBBIE HEWITT
MARK RULE

JACK CUNNINGHAM

BILL RANKIN
BRENDON CLEAVER
ANDREW McKENZIE
CAM COLSON

BETH AIKEN

NIKKI BRADLEY
EVAN MILLER

GREG McFARLANE
ANDREW ROBSON
NEIL WALKER

PAUL FALCONER
MAXENE CRANSTON
CODY FALCONER

CHARLOTTE McKENZIE
TIM BLOXHAM
CAMERON McFARLANE
STUART BLOXHAM
SHARON MAMANU

M - MARKSMAN BADGE

CLUB
OTAGO UNIVERSITY

MAYFIELD
GOODWOOD
BALCLUTHA
PUKEURI
BALCLUTHA
CLINTON
OAMARU RAILWAY
WEST TAIERI
BALCLUTHA
CLYDE

CLYDE
CORONATION
CORONATION
PHOENIX
CLYDE

UPPER CLUTHA

PLEASANT VALLEY
OAMARU RAILWAY
CLINTON

PUKEURI
CORONATION
PHOENIX

OTAGO UNIVERSITY
ARTHUR BARNETT
PUKEURI

OAMARU RAILWAY
DUNSANDEL
PUKEURI

ARTHUR BARNETT
SEAFIELD
MATAURA ISLAND
ARTHUR BARNETT

CORONATION
GORE

PHOENIX

ARTHUR BARNETT
WEST TAIERI
ARTHUR BARNETT
PLEASANT VALLEY
PUKEURI

WEST TAIERI
MILTON

WEST TAIERI
UPPER CLUTHA
WEST TAIERI

CORONATION
ARTHUR BARNETT
PUKEURI

ARTHUR BARNETT
OTAGO UNIVERSITY

MATCH 1 MATCH 2 MATCH 3 TOTAL

[ 96.004] 98.007] 98.006] 292.017
100.007] _ 99.007] _ 99.006] 298.020
97.003]  99.003] 100.006] 296.012
99.006]  99.003|  97.005] 295.014
100.006]  97.006]  97.002] 294.014
98.006]  98.007|  97.007| 293.020
96.002]  98.005|  99.007| 293.014
90.004]  96.003]  98.005| 293.012
97.003]  98.004]  98.003| 293.010
98.006]  96.002|  98.006| 292.014
97.003]  97.005|  98.006] 292.014
97.006]  99.006]  94.003| 290.015
95.001]  96.001] _ 99.007| 290.009
96.004]  98.001]  95.002] 289.007
96.005|  96.003|  96.004| 288.012
93.004]  98.005|  96.002] 287.011
94.001]  96.002|  97.003| 287.006
98.003]  95.002] 100.007] 293.012
94.003] 100.005|  98.005| 292.013
97.003]  96.005|  96.005| 289.013
95.004]  98.004]  96.003| 289.011
96.003|  97.005|  94.003| 287.011
96.004]  96.005|  95.003| 287.012
93.002]  98.004]  96.003| 287.009
96.004]  96.002|  95.003| 287.009
94.002]  97.004]  94.003| 285.009
95.002]  97.003|  93.001] 285.006
96.003|  94.003]  94.003| 284.009
97.003]  95.002|  92.001] 284.006
95.002]  93.003]  95.003| 283.008
93.002]  93.003]  96.006] 282.011
91.003]  94.002] 97.002] 282.007
93.002] 91.001]  96.001] 280.004
97.004|  97.004] 97.003| 291.011
91.004|  97.001|  98.002| 286.007
94.000] 95005 95.002| 284.007
93.001|  94.003| 96.001| 283.005
90.002|  93.003| 95.004| 278.009
94.003| 91.000] 93.002| 278.005
92.002|  95.003| 90.002| 277.007
91.001|  92.000]  94.004| 277.005
91.001|  91.002|  94.002| 276.005
90.002|  92.001|  89.000] 271.003
89.001|  91.001]  90.002| 270.004
89.003| 90.001]  88.003| 267.007
83.001| 81.001] 93.002| 257.004
98.006]  95.002]  98.002] 291.010
96.004]  96.006]  92.000] 284.010
90.003]  97.004]  90.003| 277.010
93.001]  92.001] _ 88.000] 273.002
88.001]  88.002]  93.001] 269.004
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